
Multian viikkokisat → 17. kierros • 22.11.2024 00:29 (1)

Multian viikkokisat → 17. kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aaro Mäkinen

1 Elmeri Palokangas

1 Hannu Hakamäki

1 Hao Kanerva

1 Jaakko Kumpula

1 Joni Väärämäki

1 Joonas Jokela

1 jouko Laine

1 Juha-Matti Rantanen

1 Lauri Vanhatalo

1 Niko Voutila

1 Pekka Lampinen

1 Rasmus Tuominen

1 Tero Huisman

1 Timi Huisman

1 Timo Kantelinen

1 Touko Hänninen
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Multian viikkokisat → 17. kierros • 22.11.2024 00:29 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 66

Pro Open

1 Hao Kanerva 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 2 3 2 -6 60

2 Rasmus Tuominen 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 6 4 7 3 3 -1 65

3 Timi Huisman 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 0 66

4 Niko Voutila 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 5 3 2 +2 68

4 Aaro Mäkinen 3 2 8 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +2 68

4 Pekka Lampinen 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 5 2 2 2 3 7 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 +2 68

4 Jaakko Kumpula 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 +2 68

8 Timo Kantelinen 3 4 2 5 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 +3 69

8 Touko Hänninen 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 +3 69

10 Lauri Vanhatalo 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 7 4 4 4 4 +5 71

11 Elmeri Palokangas 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 4 +6 72

12 Joni Väärämäki 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 6 5 3 4 3 +8 74

13 Juha-Matti Rantanen 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 +9 75

14 Joonas Jokela 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 5 2 4 5 +12 78

15 Tero Huisman 4 2 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 +13 79

Pro Master 60+

1 Hannu Hakamäki 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 6 6 4 4 3 +15 81

2 jouko Laine 4 5 2 6 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 +17 83
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Multian viikkokisat → 17. kierros • 22.11.2024 00:29 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 66

Avg 3.4 3.1 3.3 3.8 3 3 3.7 4.1 3.2 3.2 3.2 2.9 4 3.2 3.5 5.6 4.7 3.6 3.5 3.4 71.4

Difficulty 13 7 12 20 3 5 19 6 8 9 11 2 4 10 15 16 18 17 1 14 5.4

Birdie -1 1 3 7 1 3 7 4 4 2 2 5 6 2 1 2 10 2 62 18%

Par 0 10 11 4 5 11 6 9 7 5 10 9 9 7 11 10 6 8 9 6 8 161 47%

Bogey 1 5 2 3 8 3 1 5 6 8 4 6 3 3 2 6 9 6 2 1 5 88 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 2 24 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/835265
https://discgolfmetrix.com/835375

